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Worcester Office: 799 West Boylston Street, Worcester - 01606 
Main Number: (508) 856-7930;   Fax Number: (508) 856-7941 

 
Kim Dion  kdion@sevenhills.org  508 796-1833  Asst VP & Program Director 

Kandi Cook  kcook@sevenhills.org  508 796-1835  Assistant Director 

Marybeth Brown marbrown@sevenhills.org 508 796-1838  Assistant Director/I & R Manager 

Cheryl Silva  csilva@sevenhills.org  508 796-1832  Voucher Manager 

Kristen Siegel  ksiegel@sevenhills.org  508 796-1845  Voucher Manager  

Sally Favreau  sfavreau@sevenhills.org 508 796-1837  Billing Manager 

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Janina Gonzalez-Velez jgonzalez-velez@sevenhills.org 508 796-1839  Lead Billing Specialist 

Tarin Flores  tflores@sevenhills.org         508 796-1823  Billing Specialist 

Mary Jo Valois  mvalois@sevenhills.org  508 796-1827  Billing Specialist 

Lucy Mikkila          mmikkila@sevenhills.org 508-796-1897  Billing Specialist 

 

Alejandro Arroyo   aarroyo@sevenhills.org      508 856-7930          Office Specialist  

Erika Guaman Escobar  eguamanescobar@sevenhills.org   508-856-7930       Lead Office Specialist 

Pauline Cordova               pcordova@sevenhills.org            508-856-7930                  Office Specialist 

 

Yazahira Natal  ynatal@sevenhills.org   508 796-1824  Lead Voucher Counselor  

Katie Albro  kaalbro@sevenhills.org  508 796-1834  Lead Voucher Counselor 

Mike Dow  midow@sevenhills.org        508 796-1826  Voucher Counselor  

Jandelize Santana jasantana@sevenhills.org 508 796-1843  Voucher Counselor 

Antonio Ortega  aortega@sevenhills.org  508 796-1891  Voucher Counselor  

Danica Wood   dwood@sevenhills.org  508-796-1848  Voucher Counselor 

Sarah Rondeau  sarondeau@sevenhills.org 508 796-1819  Voucher Counselor (on leave) 

Kim Cook  kicook@sevenhills.org   508 796-1863  Voucher Counselor 

Rheina Viruet  rviruet@sevenhills.org  508 796-1841  Voucher Counselor 

Sabryna Lugo-Gardner slugogardner@sevenhills.org  508-796-1831           Voucher Counselor 

Anxhela Xhara            axhara@sevenhills.org             508-796-1975          Voucher Counselor (on leave) 

Sean Tangney             stangney@sevenhills.org        508-796-1862           Voucher Counselor 

Michelle Reilly            mreilly@sevenhills.org            508-796-1840           Voucher Counselor (on leave) 

Taylor Liimatainen     tliimatainen@sevenhills.org    508-796-1959            Voucher Counselor  

Emily Himes               ehimes@sevenhills.org             508-796-1983           Voucher Counselor  

Kyle Richard   kyrichard@sevenhills.org  508-796-1898  DCF Voucher Counselor 

Priscilla Cardona pcardona@sevenhills.org  508 796-1822  DCF Voucher Counselor  
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Jenna Dec  jdec@sevenhills.org  508-796-1852  DCF Voucher Counselor 

 

Letisha Ferabolli  lferabolli@sevenhills.org     508 796-1830     Information & Referral Counselor  

Donmarie Boutilette-Smith dboutilette-smith@sevenhills.org 508 796-1836 Information & Referral Counselor 

Alicia Vargas  alvargas@sevenhills.org  508 796-1886  Information & Referral Counselor 

Anthony Rossi  arossi@sevenhills.org  508 796-1846  Family Navigator/Information &  
Referral Counselor 

Alia Charria Cruz acharriacruz@sevenhills.org 508 796-1847  Information & Referral Counselor 

 
Fitchburg Office: 1480 John Fitch Highway, Fitchburg - 01420 
Main Number: (508) 856-7930;   Fax Number: (978) 342-6095 

 
Kim Dion  kdion@sevenhills.org  508-796-1833  Asst. VP & Program Director 

Kayla Smith  kasmith@sevenhills.org  978 602-8653  Voucher Manager  

 

Mia Rivera  mjeanrivera@sevenhills.org 978 602-8654  DCF Voucher Counselor 

Nereida Valencia nvalencia@sevenhills.org 978 602-8659  DCF Voucher Counselor 

 

Heidi LeBlanc  hleblanc@sevenhills.org 978 602-8652  DCF Lead Voucher Counselor 

Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org 978 602-8679  Voucher Counselor  

Yolanda Cordero-Rodriguez  ycorderorodriguez@sevenhills.org  978-602-8655 Voucher Counselor 

Josh Marino  jomarino@sevenhills.org 508 796-0276  Voucher Counselor 

Marisela Avina        mavina@sevenhills.org     978 602-8685    Voucher Counselor  

 

Melody Rolon  merolon@sevenhills.org 978 602-8650  Information & Referral Counselor 

Mildred Berrios  miberrios@sevenhills.org 978 602-8657  Billing Specialist 

Burlinda Tessier  btessier@sevenhills.org  978 602-8658  Billing Specialist 

Carmen Gil  cgil@sevenhills.org  508 856-7930  Office Specialist 

 

Greenfield Office:  21 Mohawk Trail, Greenfield – 01301 
Main Number: (508) 856-7930;   Fax Number: (508) 796-0279 

 

Leah Yeglinski  lyeglinski@sevenhills.org  508 796-0275  Lead Voucher Counselor 

Lisa Jackson  ljackson@sevenhills.org  508 796-0277  Voucher Counselor 

Goleana Grant  ggrant@sevenhills.org   508 796-0278  Voucher Counselor 

Rebecca Roso   rroso@sevenhills.org   508 796-1955  Voucher Counselor 
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Pittsfield Office:  116 North Street, 1st Floor, Pittsfield – 01201 
Main Number: (508) 856-7930;   Fax Number: (508) 796-0272 

 

Jean Burris  jburris@sevenhills.org   508 796-0270  Lead Information & Referral Counselor 

Sheylimar Olavarria   solavarria@sevenhills.org    508-796-0271      Voucher Counselor 

Nayeli Olavarria        nolavarria@sevenhills.org   508-796-0273       Voucher Counselor 

 

 

Springfield Office:  95 Elm Street, West Springfield, MA  01089 
Main Number: (508) 856-7930    Fax Number: (413) 746-9743 

 
Kandi Cook  kcook@sevenhills.org   508 796-0400  Assistant Director 

Wilma Vargas  wvargas@sevenhills.org  508 796-0285  Voucher Manager 
 
Stacey Alvaro  salvaro@sevenhills.org  508 856-7930  Office Specialist 

Ilinett Rivera   irivera@sevehills.org  508-856-7930  DTA Office Specialist 

Megan Lathrop          mlathrop@sevenhills.org 508-856-7930     Office Specialist 

Natalie Gomez         nagomez@sevenhills.org  508-856-7930   Office Specialist 

Gaby Cestero            gcestero@sevenhills.org  508-796-0167     DCF Office Specialist 

Tiquan Grant  tgrant@sevenhills.org  508-796-0250     Billing Specialist 

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sue Hamlett  shamlett@sevenhills.org 508 796-0283  Lead Information & Referral Counselor 

Brittany Bonneau bbonneau@sevenhills.org 508 796-0427  Information & Referral Counselor 

Lauren Chavin  lchavin@sevenhills.org  508 796-0291  Information & Referral Counselor  

Martha Orton  morton@sevenhills.org   508 796-0297  Information & Referral Counselor 

Elizabeth Vega  evega@sevenhills.org   508 796-0416  Information & Referral Counselor 
________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Yadira Basile  ybasile@sevenhills.org  508 796-0284  Lead Voucher Counselor 

Tiana Pagan  tpagan@sevenhills.org   508 796-0292  DCF Voucher Counselor  

Tabitha Rivera  trivera@sevenhills.org   508 796-0289  DCF Voucher Counselor 

Stephanie Rivera       srivera@sevenhills.org      508-796-0482     DCF Voucher Counselor 

Ann-Marie Girard agirard@sevenhills.org  508 796-0299  Voucher Counselor 

Yaritza Marquez    ymarquez@sevenhills.org  508 796-0298  Voucher Counselor 

Shariece Smith    ssmithswinton@sevenhills.org  508 796-0294  Voucher Counselor  

Alicia Creech  acreech@sevenhills.org  508 796-0418  Voucher Counselor 

Yaharia Marquez yamarquez@sevenhills.org  508 796-0290  Voucher Counselor 

Ruby Rodriguez  rrodriguez@sevenhills.org  508 796-0286  Voucher Counselor 
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Gabby Letendre  gletendre@sevenhills.org 508-796-0414  Voucher Counselor 

Camila Brown   cabrown@sevenhills.org 508-796-0295  Voucher Counselor (on leave) 

Joshua Garcia            jogarcia@sevenhills.org       508-796-0437        Voucher Counselor 

Jazlynn Walker          jwalker@sevenhills.org  508-796-0444      Voucher Counselor 

Kristen Bonneau      kbonneau@sevenhills.org     508-796-0402   Voucher Counselor 

Jessica Sands           jsands@sevenhills.org          508-796-0441        Voucher Counselor 
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